Trufin   Finned Tubes W/H and W/HT
(Turbo-Chil  ) from Cu, CuNi, Al, Steel
and Stainless Steel
High thermal conductivity, the fins being rolled from the tube wall
High heat transfer efficiency by optimal conical fin profile
Good bending properties by stiffening effect of the fins
The unfinned tube ends have a heavy gauge wall thickness which enables many kinds of joints to be
easily made

Forms of supply of straight finned
tubes
Tube codification
Forms of supply of finned tube coils
ready for installation, with fittings
standard types or special designs according
to your particular application
finned tube coils of copper with electro-
tinned outside surface and /or chemically
tinned inside surface on request
finned tube coils with special double-walled
safety tubes “Trufin W/H plus inner tube“
in length up to 20 m entirely finned
with unfinned tube ends
U-bent (hair pins)
W/HT 45 - 11 12 080 13 - 01
1
1
1
- 6 -
Trufin  Finned Tubes W/H und W/HT
(Turbo-Chil  )
The production of finned tubes for pressure vessel applicatons has been verified and
approved according to AD 2000 code of practice and PED 2014/68/EU. Schmöle
supply Trufin Finned Tubes W/H of Cu-DHP according to VdTÜV-Werkstoffblatt 420/2.
This product description is based on our own research and the relevant literature whch was applied with the necessary care.
Nevertheless, we strongly recommend testing the suitability of the product under your actual operating conditions. This refers
particularly to the suitability of the material chosen for the intended application.
Our sales and technical departments are available for any further advice you my need. We reserve the right to make changes,
especially if they improve the quality of the product, increase performance or simplify production.
Schmöle GmbH
BW-Finned Tube Heating Coils for hot water tanks:
SBW-Finned Tube Flow Type Heater for boilers and biffer storage:
Finned Tubes (programm survey):
Heat Exchanger (programm survey):
Nr. 861 d
Nr. 864 d
Nr. 820 d
Nr. 850 d
Approvals
Please, ask for the following leaflets:
®
®
- 7 -
Plant Westick
SCHMÖLE GmbH
Westicker Straße 84
58730 Fröndenberg
Plant Ardey
SCHMÖLE GmbH
Ardeyer Straße 15
58730 Fröndenberg
We are looking forward to advise you!
Tel.: +49 2373 975 500
Fax: +49 2373 975 720
A company of Surikate Group
- 8 -
Stand: Mai 2024
837 e